

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA**  
**MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.NO.27587 OF 2021**  
**PROCEEDINGS SHEET**

<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>Date</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
03.	02.03.2026	<p><b><u>PK,J</u></b></p> <p>None appears for the unofficial respondents.</p> <p>Post on 23.03.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">B/O Gsp</p>	